LB T67C, LV T67C, LT T67C
Hyper TOPLED®
Enhanced optical Power LED (ATON®)
Vorläufige Daten
Preliminary Data
2003-06-30 1
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes P-LCC-2 Gehäuse

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB T67C-N2P2-35
LB T67C-P2R1-35
blue colorless clear 35.5 ... 71.0
56.0 ...140.0
160 (typ.)
290 (typ.)
Q62703Q6223
Q62703Q6224
LV T67C-R2S2-35
LV T67C-S2U1-35
verde colorless clear 140.0 ...280.0
224.0 ...560.0
630 (typ.)
1100 (typ.)